www.diamondsystems.com  |  Diamond Systems Corporation  |  Mountain View, California  USA  |  +1-650-810-2500
RUBY-MM-1616
Analog Output & Digital I/O PC/104 Module
High Performance Analog I/O Functionality
The Ruby-MM-1616 PC/104 module provides 4, 8 or 16
channels of 16-bit resolution analog voltage or current
output.  The output range can be individually selected for
0-5V, 0-10V, ±5V, ±10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA, or 0-24mA.

One is used for each of the data acquisition and digital
I/O connectors.
Ordering Information
RMM-1616AP-XT 16 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104-
Plus Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended
temp
RMM-816AP-XT 8 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104-Plus
Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended temp
RMM-416AP-XT 4 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104-Plus
Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended temp
{Minimum Order Quantity applies}
RMM-1616A-XT 16 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104
Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended temp
RMM-816A-XT 8 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104
Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended temp
RMM-416A-XT 4 Channel 16-bit Analog Output PC/104
Module with 48 Digital I/O, extended temp
{Minimum Order Quantity applies}
C-50-18 50-conductor 18” ribbon cable
A.03